May 21, 1931

WILMETTE LIFE

57

51 FOR RENT—ROOMS

60 FOR RENT—HOUSES

72 FOR SALE—HOUSES

80 Sq. Ft. Accommodating Bachelor. $10
106 Sq. F't. Accommodating Spinster $15
219 Sq.. Ft. Accommodating Couple. .§28
315 Sa. Ft. Accommodating Couple. .$35
Electricity, Gas free. George Ligare
750 Glencoe Rd., Ph. Glencoe 770
H1LT3-1tp

LARGE CLEAN ROOMS SUITABLE
for 2, hot and cold water, hotel serv-
ice, $5, $6 and $7 per 'wk. Central
Hotel, 629 Main St. Wilmette 1080.

s \ 51LTN50-tfc

1
TWO VERY COMFORTABLE CON-
- necting rooms furnished, in suite or
separate. Kitchen and garage option-
al, desirable east side location. Ph.
Wilmette 965-R between 2 and 8 p.m.
51L3-1tc

NICE PLEASANT ROOM FOR 1 OR 2.
Near transpor. 554 Center St. Win-
netka. Phone Winnetka 3218.

51L3-1tp

ROOM FOR RENT, NICELY FURN.
front room in private home. Conv.
to all transp. Ph. Wilmette. 3925.

51LTN3-1tc

LOVELY ROOM IN FINE LOCATION,
2 blocks from trans. Also garage. 805
Vernon Ave. Phone Glencoe 158.

51LTN2-tfc

SINGLE ROOM WITH KITCHEN, AT
410 Provident Ave. Winnetka. Call
Winn. 3235. 51LTNZ2-2tp

2 FRONT ROOMS, FURNISHED OR

unfurnished, for couple or single.
Phone Winnetka 2359. 51L3-1tp
53 BOARD AND ROOM

WILL BOARD AND ROOM COUPLE.
breakfast and dinner, $25 Wweek.
Near transportation. Ph. Wilmette 848.

53L.3-1tc

56 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Attractive Home
for Family

ENGLISH FARMHOUSE TYPE. LO-
cated on beautiful large secluded lot,
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, Maid’s room has
separate entrance. Sunny breakfast
room, large screened porch. Attached
garage. Rental $150 or for purchase,
exceptional opportunity, reduced to
$19,000.

Dorothy K. Ross
663 Vernon Ave. Glencoe 305-986
: 60LTN3-1tp

TO RENT—7 RM. HOUSE, 731 11TH
St., water heat, garage. E. Side.
$90.00.

10 rm. house, 1104 Greenleaf Ave., lg.
garage can be used as shop. Cor.
lot in fine condition. $125.

Flentye, 729 Lake Ave. Ph. Wil. 1382

60LTN45-tfc

6 RM. HOUSE FOR RENT, NEAR
transportation, rent reasonable. Ph.
Wilmette 4416. 60LLTN3-1t¢

COMFORTABLE 5 ROOMS WITH
porch also 9 rooms on beautiful cor-
ner. Ph. Winnetka 1630. 60LT3-1tp

61 FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

IN HIGHLAND PARK, SUMMER
months or longer — beautifully fur-
nished 7 room house, 3 baths, sleep-
ing porch; also open screen porch.
1 block to lake. 3 blocks -to trans.
Phone Highland Park 1506.

61LTN3-1tp

ATTRACTIVE HOUSE, NICELY LO-
cated. 2 bedrms. slp. pch. and large
living pch. Only $85 a month. Phone
Glencoe 305. 61LTN3-1tp

CHARMING FURNISHED RENTAL.
Call Mrs. Winscott. Winnetka 1267.
61LTN3-1tp

UNUSUALLY ATTRACTIVE MODERN
5 room apt.,, available immediately ;
near lake, elec. refrig. Reas.
including garage.

1, 2 room apartment unfurn. and single
furnished rooms.

Hokanson & Jenlks

930 Spanish Court. Wil,, Ph, Wil 2920
26 LTN3-1tc

1ST FLOOR APARTMENT IN. EAST
side home. Large living rm., bdrm.,

kitchen and bath. Light sunny rooms,

private entrance porch, also yard.
Oil heat. Near wansp. References.
Phone Wilmette 204. H6Ls-1tp

IN HUBBARD WOODS AND GLEN-
coe high class 2, 3 and 4 rooms, fur-
nished, and unturnished, $50 to $110.
Mechanical refrigeration, 2 blocks to
transp. Mr. Thompson, Winnetka 3138.

56LTN1-4tc

916 OAKWOOD AVE.,, WILMETTE
snd unheated 3 room apt. Modern
stove heat, coal supplied, garage
optional. Ph, Sunnyside Y451. 561.49-tfc

FOR RENT — 5 ROOM FLAT AND
shop at 1238 Central ave., also 2 rm,
heated apt. at 1937 Wilmette Ave
PPh. Wilmette 4978. 6L TNS-1tp

3 ROOMS, BATH, H.W. HEAT, 3§40.
Garage and heat included, adults only.

v300 Thornwood Ave., Wiimette. Ph.
Glenview 37TMZ. 56L3-1tp
MODERN 4 ROOM APT. CONV. TO

transp. Reasonable. Phone winnetk?
409. 56LTN3-1tc

3 ROOMS AND KITCHENETTE AND

glazed porch. 2nd ftloor heated. Ph.
Kenilworth 3219. 561 TN48-ttc

CONVENIENT, MODERN 4 RM. APT.
kckart Bldg. Winnetka ¥43.
56 LTNb52-tfc

4 ROOM KITCHENETTE APT. HUM-
phrey Building. Call Winnetka 98 or
3328. 56 LTN46-tfc

57 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

3 CHEERFUL ROOMS, FURNISHED.
Reduced rates June to Sept. Gas and
light includea. Schell building, Win-
netka. Phone Winnetka 1592.

57LT3-1tp
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED
apartments for rent. Reasonably

priced. Winnetka 690 or 1948.
5TLTNb2-tfe

60 FOR RENT—HOUSES
FOR RENT OR SALE — 7 ROOM
modern house, 4 acres of ground,

bearing fruit. Rent $65 per mo. Ph.
Wilmette 1170. 60LTN3-1tc

rentals

66 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

SR i 1 D i
Glencoe State Bank

IN SUITE OF 1-2 OR 3 ROOMS

Siiitable  for: Doctor; Dentist, Archi-

tect or any business requiring office

Space. Low rental. 66 L. T36-1fc

FOR SALE—HOUSES

WILMELTE
SHERIDAN: RIOA D AT
AVENUE

72

|
9 1rm., 4 ba. fireproof home nr. the lake,

park, bathing beach, transp. and schls.

There are 4 master bedrms., and 3
tile: bas. on: the 2nd flr.; 2 servant's
ok and ba.-ong the 3rd. fiv. served
with i back stairway from the kit-
chen hall; a charming sun Im. with
open  pch. which overlooks beau.
lawns ; brkfst. rm. and butler’s pan-
try ; 2 car gar.; h. w. gas heat. This

house is constructed with steel frame-
work, solid masonry walls ; tile roof;
tile and concrete beltween flrs.—the
best possible home construction. owner
offers for $10,000 less thuan this house
cost him 3 years ago.
BILLS REALTY, INC:
1649 Sheridan Rd. Wiimette 3740
72T N3-1tc

HOUSE IN THE WOODbS
IF. YOU'RE "TIRED OF KEEPING
the children ‘“‘dressed up’ and are
ccountry minded,” here's your chance !
Just, the sweetest substantial new 6

room house with att. gar. il heat
and comp. lav., as well as tull tile
bath. Comp. insulated. Only 6 min-
utes drive from Wilmette station.
Short walk to Skokie Line. Every
window looks out on flowers and
trees.  $1,000  cash, bal. like. rent.
$15,500. ' We'll take you there.

MRS. FULLER—HOMES
1618 Chicago Ave. Greenleaf 7200
! T2L3-1te

MARVELOUS BUY IN A7 RM HOUSE
with large Liv. Rm., 4 Bedrms., one
bath and Rm. for another, two car
Gar. oil heat, beaut. yard with trees
and garden on one of Winnetka's love-
liest streets. Owner leaving town and
will sell for $12,500.

Frances J. Winscott
902 Spruce St. Winnetka 1267
T2LTN3-1te

NEW FIVE ROOM BRICK AND
stone English cottage, 1872 Kiest Ave.,
Northbrook. Tile bath, 12x21  living
room, two chambers, attached garage,
warm air heat, $10,500 cash or terms.
Best buy in Northbrook. ‘Write * or
phone owner.

‘ O. F. MUELLER
1006 Hillside Rd., Northbrook, Ph. 201
T2LTN3-1tc

CENTRAL |

THESE -BRAND NEW
HOMES
Open Sunday 2-6 P. M.

UNUSUAL VALUES

NEW ENGLISH BRICK HOME
4 Master Brms. 2 tile ba., beautiful
modern interior. Lawn attractively

wooded. 60x145. In beautiful Lincoln-
wood. 2515 Marcy St. Evanston.

also

CHARMING NEW ENGLISH HOME
Modern in equipment—brick—10 rms.,
3 ba., oil heat. Beautiful Lawn with
old trees. Unusually low priced for
such a spacious home. 945 Valley Rd.,
Glencoe Woods, Glencoe.

and

ENGLISH NORMAN HOME—Nr Lake
New brick home in restricted estates.
Community with Riparian privileges.
{ rms. 3 ba. Real Buy. 2542 S. Deere
Park Drv., Highland Park.

also

These Fine Homes

REAL VALUES

8§ RMS. 3 BA. RED BRICK.
Will trade. 720 Jackson Ave., Glencoe.

S RMS. 3 BA.

541 Lincoln Ave., Glencoe

Lot 100x198,

§ RMS. 3 BA. NEW BRICK.
790 Greenleaf Ave., Glencoe.

9 RMS. 3 BA. REAL SACRIFICE.
S. Deere Park, Highland Park.

OPEN SUNDAY 2-6 P.M.
§ RMS. 1 BA. ENGLISH TYPE.

Extra fine value. 1153 Asbury Ave.,
Winnetka.

TO CLOSE ESTATE—6 RMS., 2 BA.

Solid brick ; well arranged. Cor. Mc-
Daniel and Noyes, Evanston.
WILL I TRADE FOR 2. OR 2 APT.

6 rms. 2 ba., brick—large lot, 50x221,
9393 Central Park Ave., Evanston.

FULL INFORMATION ON THIZ

ABOVE HOMES IS CONTAINED IN

ounRr
1ibrary of Fine Homes

B (e} :]“: /Q/( c\';\.‘/ﬁy‘/)/f - s
DAIra ¢z W armnen
Evanston

St
foilycourt 1550

1855

528 Davis
Greenleat
and

1071 Skokie Ridge Dr. Glencaoe

Glencoe 1504 Briargate 1355
T2L/EN3-1te

7 RM. HSE, ON LOT 150x185 WITH
trees and shrubs. Hardwood floors

9 large screened porches.
location. $10,000. Highland
721.3-11p

throughout.
Convenient
Park 1428.

74 FOR SALE—VACANT

BEAUTIFUL LOT 120x160, ‘1N SEC-
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